

EXHIBIT "A"

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: MED-CR97-0.16 PID: 96879

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATED COST: \$2,617,752.70

BID OPENING DATE: 04/13/2018

REF NO.	ITEM NUMBER	ITEM EXTENSION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	WORK TYPE	WORK TYPE	MELWAY PAVING		CHAGRIN VALLEY		KOKOSING		SHELLY	
								UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS	I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS	I CTS	UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS	I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS	I CTS
ROADWAY															
1	202	23000	100	SQ.YD.	PAVEMENT REMOVED	NR	Y	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$11.69	\$1,169.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
2	202	30000	1590	SQ.FT.	WALK REMOVED	NR	Y	\$2.10	\$3,339.00	\$2.00	\$3,180.00	\$1.79	\$2,846.10	\$3.00	\$4,770.00
3	202	32000	201	FT	CURB REMOVED	NR	Y	\$11.00	\$2,211.00	\$10.00	\$2,010.00	\$8.35	\$1,678.35	\$15.00	\$3,015.00
4	202	38000	1225.0	FT	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	NR	Y	\$2.10	\$2,572.50	\$2.00	\$2,450.00	\$1.60	\$1,960.00	\$1.60	\$1,960.00
5	203	00000	40	TON	BORROW, AS PER PLAN	6	Y	\$24.00	\$960.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00
6	203	10000	20	CU.YD.	EXCAVATION	6	Y	\$35.00	\$700.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$38.29	\$765.80	\$10.00	\$200.00
7	203	45110	239	TON	GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	6	Y	\$32.00	\$7,648.00	\$40.00	\$9,560.00	\$43.00	\$10,277.00	\$43.00	\$10,277.00
8	204	10000	100	SQ.YD.	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	6	Y	\$0.85	\$85.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$0.89	\$89.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
9	209	60500	14.27	MILE	LINEAR GRADING	6	Y	\$375.00	\$5,351.25	\$300.00	\$4,281.00	\$1,350.00	\$19,264.50	\$1,100.00	\$15,697.00
10	606	13000	75.0	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5	36		\$17.00	\$1,275.00	\$19.00	\$1,425.00	\$16.40	\$1,230.00	\$16.40	\$1,230.00
11	606	15050	1137.5	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS	36		\$18.00	\$20,475.00	\$19.00	\$21,612.50	\$16.80	\$19,110.00	\$16.80	\$19,110.00
12	606	17290	75.0	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5, LONG-SPAN	36		\$26.00	\$1,950.00	\$25.00	\$1,875.00	\$19.20	\$1,440.00	\$19.20	\$1,440.00
13	606	26000	4	EACH	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE B	36		\$1,760.00	\$7,040.00	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$1,770.00	\$7,080.00	\$1,770.00	\$7,080.00
14	606	26050	10	EACH	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE B	36		\$1,760.00	\$17,600.00	\$1,900.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,825.00	\$18,250.00	\$1,825.00	\$18,250.00
15	606	26150	2	EACH	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE E	36		\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,075.00	\$4,150.00	\$2,075.00	\$4,150.00
16	606	26550	4	EACH	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE T	36		\$854.00	\$3,416.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$780.00	\$3,120.00	\$780.00	\$3,120.00
17	608	10000	362	SQ.FT.	4" CONCRETE WALK	38	Y	\$9.10	\$3,294.20	\$10.00	\$3,620.00	\$7.25	\$2,624.50	\$6.00	\$2,172.00
18	608	52000	1430	SQ.FT.	CURB RAMP	38	Y	\$19.10	\$27,313.00	\$10.00	\$14,300.00	\$8.99	\$12,855.70	\$15.00	\$21,450.00
19	608	53020	120	SQ.FT.	DETECTABLE WARNING	NR	Y	\$60.50	\$7,260.00	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$49.89	\$5,986.80	\$45.00	\$5,400.00
20	611	98630	4	EACH	CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE	NR	Y	\$1,020.00	\$4,080.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$729.00	\$2,916.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
21	611	99654	4	EACH	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	NR	Y	\$760.00	\$3,040.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$399.00	\$1,596.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
22	623	00000	5	EACH	MEDINA COUNTY MONUMENT BOX (100% LOCAL)	NR	Y	\$605.00	\$3,025.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$709.00	\$3,545.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00
23	623	00000	4	EACH	MONUMENT BOX REMOVED AND REPLACED (100% LOCAL)	NR	Y	\$605.00	\$2,420.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$719.00	\$2,876.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
24	623	39500	10	EACH	MONUMENT BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	NR	Y	\$455.00	\$4,550.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$449.00	\$4,490.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
25	626	00100	36	EACH	BARRIER REFLECTOR	36	Y	\$8.10	\$291.60	\$15.00	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$243.00	\$6.75	\$243.00
26	638	00000	4	EACH	MEDINA COUNTY VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	NR	Y	\$560.00	\$2,240.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$395.00	\$1,580.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
27	SPECIAL	69050100	5	EACH	MAILBOX SUPPORT SYSTEM, SINGLE	NR	Y	\$116.00	\$580.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$135.00	\$675.00	\$135.00	\$675.00
ROADWAY TOTAL:															
								\$138,516.55		\$128,853.50		\$133,977.75		\$130,949.00	
EROSION CONTROL															
28	659	00300	100	CU.YD.	TOPSOIL	46	Y	\$68.00	\$6,800.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00	\$79.79	\$7,979.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
29	659	00510	1000	SQ.YD.	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 2	46	Y	\$4.10	\$4,100.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00	\$2.80	\$2,800.00	\$2.80	\$2,800.00
30	659	20000	0.20	TON	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	46	Y	\$505.00	\$101.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$410.00	\$82.00	\$410.00	\$82.00
31	659	35000	8	M.GAL	WATER	46	Y	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$40.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$8.00
32	832	30000	2000	EACH	EROSION CONTROL	8	Y		\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
EROSION CONTROL TOTAL:															
								\$13,801.00		\$16,740.00		\$12,869.00		\$7,390.00	

EXHIBIT "A"

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: MED-CR97-0.16 PID: 96879

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATED COST: \$2,617,752.70

BID OPENING DATE: 04/13/2018

REF NO.	ITEM NUMBER	ITEM EXTENSION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	WORK TYPE	WORK TYPE	MELWAY PAVING		CHAGRIN VALLEY		KOKOSING		SHELLY								
								UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	BID I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS	I CTS	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	BID I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS	I CTS	UNIT PRICE DOLLARS	BID I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS	I CTS			
PAVEMENT																						
33	253	02000	4113	CU.YD.	PAVEMENT REPAIR	16	Y	\$115.00		\$472,995.00		\$110.00		\$452,430.00		\$125.00		\$514,125.00		\$103.00		\$423,639.00
34	254	01001	108108	SQ.YD.	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN	13	Y	\$0.81		\$87,567.48		\$1.00		\$108,108.00		\$0.70		\$75,675.60		\$1.50		\$162,162.00
35	254	01600	954	SQ.YD.	PATCHING PLANED SURFACE	13	Y	\$3.60		\$3,434.40		\$1.00		\$954.00		\$1.50		\$1,431.00		\$1.00		\$954.00
36	304	20001	20	CU.YD.	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	9	Y	\$37.00		\$740.00		\$75.00		\$1,500.00		\$59.55		\$1,191.00		\$40.00		\$800.00
37	407	20000	15549	GAL	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	11	Y	\$2.20		\$34,207.80		\$2.00		\$31,098.00		\$2.35		\$36,540.15		\$2.50		\$38,872.50
38	408	10000	10046	GAL	PRIME COAT	11	Y	\$2.50		\$25,115.00		\$2.00		\$20,092.00		\$4.10		\$41,188.60		\$3.00		\$30,138.00
39	441	50101	3985	CU.YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG 64-22, AS PER PLAN	10	Y	\$121.00		\$482,185.00		\$120.00		\$478,200.00		\$136.00		\$541,960.00		\$135.00		\$537,975.00
40	441	50301	5074	CU.YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448), AS PER PLAN	10	Y	\$112.00		\$568,288.00		\$110.00		\$558,140.00		\$115.00		\$583,510.00		\$105.00		\$532,770.00
41	441	50401	20	CU.YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG 64-22, (DRIVEWAYS), AS PER PLAN	10	Y	\$121.00		\$2,420.00		\$250.00		\$5,000.00		\$385.00		\$7,700.00		\$400.00		\$8,000.00
42	452	10050	100	SQ.YD.	6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC MS	38	Y	\$86.00		\$8,600.00		\$60.00		\$6,000.00		\$53.43		\$5,343.00		\$55.00		\$5,500.00
43	617	10101	2168	CU.YD.	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN	6	Y	\$46.00		\$99,728.00		\$40.00		\$86,720.00		\$35.00		\$75,880.00		\$38.00		\$82,384.00
44	617	25000	52	M.GAL	WATER	6	Y	\$45.00		\$2,340.00		\$5.00		\$260.00		\$5.25		\$273.00		\$1.00		\$52.00
PAVEMENT TOTAL:										\$1,787,620.68			\$1,748,502.00			\$1,884,817.35			\$1,823,246.50			
TRAFFIC CONTROL																						
45	642	00100	14.36	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1	45		\$500.00		\$7,180.00		\$495.00		\$7,108.20		\$495.00		\$7,108.20		\$495.00		\$7,108.20
46	642	00300	7.33	MILE	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	45		\$805.00		\$5,900.65		\$800.00		\$5,864.00		\$800.00		\$5,864.00		\$800.00		\$5,864.00
47	642	00400	163	FT	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", TYPE 1	45		\$0.55		\$89.65		\$0.55		\$89.65		\$0.55		\$89.65		\$0.55		\$89.65
48	642	00500	282	FT	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	45		\$3.00		\$846.00		\$2.95		\$831.90		\$2.95		\$831.90		\$2.95		\$831.90
49	642	00600	1486	FT	CROSSWALK LINE, TYPE 1,	45		\$1.80		\$2,674.80		\$1.70		\$2,526.20		\$1.70		\$2,526.20		\$1.70		\$2,526.20
50	642	00601	376	FT	CROSSWALK LINE, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN	45		\$2.00		\$752.00		\$1.95		\$733.20		\$1.95		\$733.20		\$1.95		\$733.20
51	642	01000	2	EACH	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING, TYPE 1	45		\$230.00		\$460.00		\$225.00		\$450.00		\$225.00		\$450.00		\$225.00		\$450.00
52	642	01300	2	EACH	LANE ARROW, TYPE 1	45		\$41.00		\$82.00		\$40.00		\$80.00		\$40.00		\$80.00		\$40.00		\$80.00
53	642	01407	1	EACH	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 72", TYPE 1	45		\$95.00		\$95.00		\$90.00		\$90.00		\$90.00		\$90.00		\$90.00		\$90.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL TOTAL:										\$18,080.10			\$17,773.15			\$17,773.15			\$17,773.15			
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC																						
54	614	13000	25	CU.YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	39	Y	\$160.00		\$4,000.00		\$300.00		\$7,500.00		\$125.00		\$3,125.00		\$115.00		\$2,875.00
55	614	21100	14.60	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	39	Y	\$870.00		\$12,702.00		\$860.00		\$12,556.00		\$860.00		\$12,556.00		\$860.00		\$12,556.00
56	614	21500	21.90	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II, 642 PAINT	39	Y	\$400.00		\$8,760.00		\$390.00		\$8,541.00		\$300.00		\$6,570.00		\$390.00		\$8,541.00
57	614	26200	564	FT	WORK ZONE STOP LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	39	Y	\$2.50		\$1,410.00		\$2.45		\$1,381.80		\$2.45		\$1,381.80		\$2.45		\$1,381.80
58	616	10000	5	M.GAL	WATER	39	Y	\$45.00		\$225.00		\$5.00		\$25.00		\$5.25		\$26.25		\$1.00		\$5.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC TOTAL:										\$27,097.00			\$30,003.80			\$23,659.05			\$25,358.80			
INCIDENTALS																						
59	614	11000	LUMP		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	39	Y	\$90,000.00		\$90,000.00		\$155,800.00		\$155,800.00		\$90,600.00		\$90,600.00		\$179,890.00		\$179,890.00
60	624	10000	LUMP		MOBILIZATION	NR	Y	\$2,400.00		\$2,400.00		\$99,365.00		\$99,365.00		\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00		\$100,000.00
INCIDENTALS TOTAL:										\$92,400.00			\$255,165.00			\$190,600.00			\$279,890.00			
GRAND TOTALS:										\$2,077,515.33			\$2,197,037.45			\$2,263,696.30			\$2,284,607.45			

CORRECTED TOTAL PRICE

Prequalified Total \$2,003,279.23
Prequalified % 96.43%

EXHIBIT "A"

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: MED-CR97-0.16 PID: 96879

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATED COST: \$2,617,752.70

BID OPENING DATE: 04/13/2018

REF NO.	ITEM NUMBER	ITEM EXTENSION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	WORK TYPE	KARVO		BARBICAS		RONYAK PAVING		BURTON SCOT	
							UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS	I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS	I CTS	UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS	I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS	I CTS
ROADWAY														
1	202	23000	100	SQ.YD.	PAVEMENT REMOVED	NR	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
2	202	30000	1590	SQ.FT.	WALK REMOVED	NR	\$3.45	\$5,485.50	\$2.00	\$3,180.00	\$1.00	\$1,590.00	\$2.00	\$3,180.00
3	202	32000	201	FT	CURB REMOVED	NR	\$15.25	\$3,065.25	\$5.00	\$1,005.00	\$6.50	\$1,306.50	\$14.00	\$2,814.00
4	202	38000	1225.0	FT	GUARDRAIL REMOVED	NR	\$1.60	\$1,960.00	\$1.60	\$1,960.00	\$1.62	\$1,984.50	\$1.60	\$1,960.00
5	203	00000	40	TON	BORROW, AS PER PLAN	6	\$54.00	\$2,160.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00	\$54.66	\$2,186.40	\$54.00	\$2,160.00
6	203	10000	20	CU.YD.	EXCAVATION	6	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$33.00	\$660.00	\$27.15	\$543.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
7	203	45110	239	TON	GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B, AS PER PLAN	6	\$43.00	\$10,277.00	\$40.00	\$9,560.00	\$65.00	\$15,535.00	\$43.00	\$10,277.00
8	204	10000	100	SQ.YD.	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	6	\$0.80	\$80.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.40	\$140.00	\$2.00	\$200.00
9	209	60500	14.27	MILE	LINEAR GRADING	6	\$1,245.00	\$17,766.15	\$500.00	\$7,135.00	\$1,550.00	\$22,118.50	\$800.00	\$11,416.00
10	606	13000	75.0	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5	36	\$16.40	\$1,230.00	\$16.40	\$1,230.00	\$16.60	\$1,245.00	\$16.40	\$1,230.00
11	606	15050	1137.5	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS	36	\$16.80	\$19,110.00	\$16.80	\$19,110.00	\$17.00	\$19,337.50	\$16.80	\$19,110.00
12	606	17290	75.0	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE 5, LONG-SPAN	36	\$19.20	\$1,440.00	\$19.20	\$1,440.00	\$19.43	\$1,457.25	\$19.20	\$1,440.00
13	606	26000	4	EACH	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, TYPE B	36	\$1,770.00	\$7,080.00	\$1,770.00	\$7,080.00	\$1,791.59	\$7,166.36	\$1,770.00	\$7,080.00
14	606	26050	10	EACH	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE B	36	\$1,825.00	\$18,250.00	\$1,825.00	\$18,250.00	\$1,847.26	\$18,472.60	\$1,825.00	\$18,250.00
15	606	26150	2	EACH	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE E	36	\$2,075.00	\$4,150.00	\$2,075.00	\$4,150.00	\$2,100.31	\$4,200.62	\$2,075.00	\$4,150.00
16	606	26550	4	EACH	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, MGS TYPE T	36	\$780.00	\$3,120.00	\$780.00	\$3,120.00	\$789.51	\$3,158.04	\$780.00	\$3,120.00
17	608	10000	362	SQ.FT.	4" CONCRETE WALK	38	\$4.15	\$1,502.30	\$8.00	\$2,896.00	\$10.00	\$3,620.00	\$12.50	\$4,525.00
18	608	52000	1430	SQ.FT.	CURB RAMP	38	\$11.50	\$16,445.00	\$10.00	\$14,300.00	\$7.00	\$10,010.00	\$8.50	\$12,155.00
19	608	53020	120	SQ.FT.	DETECTABLE WARNING	NR	\$28.00	\$3,360.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,400.00	\$32.00	\$3,840.00
20	611	98630	4	EACH	CATCH BASIN ADJUSTED TO GRADE	NR	\$755.00	\$3,020.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
21	611	99654	4	EACH	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	NR	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
22	623	00000	5	EACH	MEDINA COUNTY MONUMENT BOX (100% LOCAL)	NR	\$485.00	\$2,425.00	\$625.00	\$3,125.00	\$475.00	\$2,375.00	\$650.00	\$3,250.00
23	623	00000	4	EACH	MONUMENT BOX REMOVED AND REPLACED (100% LOCAL)	NR	\$555.00	\$2,220.00	\$625.00	\$2,500.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00
24	623	39500	10	EACH	MONUMENT BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	NR	\$260.00	\$2,600.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
25	626	00100	36	EACH	BARRIER REFLECTOR	36	\$6.75	\$243.00	\$6.75	\$243.00	\$6.83	\$245.88	\$6.75	\$243.00
26	638	00000	4	EACH	MEDINA COUNTY VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE	NR	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
27	SPECIAL	69050100	5	EACH	MAILBOX SUPPORT SYSTEM, SINGLE	NR	\$135.00	\$675.00	\$135.00	\$675.00	\$136.65	\$683.25	\$135.00	\$675.00
ROADWAY TOTAL:								\$133,364.20		\$126,379.00		\$133,725.40		\$127,975.00
EROSION CONTROL														
28	659	00300	100	CU.YD.	TOPSOIL	46	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
29	659	00510	1000	SQ.YD.	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 2	46	\$2.80	\$2,800.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.80	\$2,800.00
30	659	20000	0.20	TON	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	46	\$410.00	\$82.00	\$400.00	\$80.00	\$700.00	\$140.00	\$410.00	\$82.00
31	659	35000	8	M.GAL	WATER	46	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$12.50	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$8.00
32	832	30000	2000	EACH	EROSION CONTROL	8		\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00		\$2,000.00
EROSION CONTROL TOTAL:								\$7,390.00		\$7,888.00		\$8,240.00		\$9,890.00

EXHIBIT "A"

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: MED-CR97-0.16 PID: 96879

MEDINA COUNTY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATED COST: \$2,617,752.70

BID OPENING DATE: 04/13/2018

REF NO.	ITEM NUMBER	ITEM EXTENSION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	WORK TYPE	KARVO		BARBICAS		RONYAK PAVING		BURTON SCOT	
							UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS	I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS	I CTS	UNIT PRICE BID DOLLARS	I CTS	TOTAL BID PRICE DOLLARS	I CTS
PAVEMENT														
33	253	02000	4113	CU.YD.	PAVEMENT REPAIR	16	\$128.00	\$526,464.00	\$120.00	\$493,560.00	\$160.00	\$658,080.00	\$160.00	\$658,080.00
34	254	01001	108108	SQ.YD.	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN	13	\$1.30	\$140,540.40	\$1.75	\$189,189.00	\$1.85	\$199,999.80	\$2.15	\$232,432.20
35	254	01600	954	SQ.YD.	PATCHING PLANED SURFACE	13	\$0.40	\$381.60	\$1.50	\$1,431.00	\$4.25	\$4,054.50	\$3.00	\$2,862.00
36	304	20001	20	CU.YD.	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	9	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$41.00	\$820.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
37	407	20000	15549	GAL	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	11	\$2.05	\$31,875.45	\$3.45	\$53,644.05	\$2.20	\$34,207.80	\$2.00	\$31,098.00
38	408	10000	10046	GAL	PRIME COAT	11	\$3.00	\$30,138.00	\$3.75	\$37,672.50	\$3.95	\$39,681.70	\$3.00	\$30,138.00
39	441	50101	3985	CU.YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG 64-22, AS PER PLAN	10	\$127.00	\$506,095.00	\$130.00	\$518,050.00	\$134.00	\$533,990.00	\$133.00	\$530,005.00
40	441	50301	5074	CU.YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448), AS PER PLAN	10	\$109.00	\$553,066.00	\$115.00	\$583,510.00	\$115.00	\$583,510.00	\$115.00	\$583,510.00
41	441	50401	20	CU.YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG 64-22, (DRIVEWAYS), AS PER PLAN	10	\$127.00	\$2,540.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$295.00	\$5,900.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00
42	452	10050	100	SQ.YD.	6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CLASS QC MS	38	\$52.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
43	617	10101	2168	CU.YD.	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN	6	\$31.00	\$67,208.00	\$60.00	\$130,080.00	\$40.00	\$86,720.00	\$50.00	\$108,400.00
44	617	25000	52	M.GAL	WATER	6	\$1.00	\$52.00	\$1.00	\$52.00	\$12.50	\$650.00	\$30.00	\$1,560.00
PAVEMENT TOTAL:								\$1,865,160.45		\$2,018,988.55		\$2,152,413.80		\$2,195,085.20
TRAFFIC CONTROL														
45	642	00100	14.36	MILE	EDGE LINE, 4", TYPE 1	45	\$495.00	\$7,108.20	\$495.00	\$7,108.20	\$495.00	\$7,108.20	\$495.00	\$7,108.20
46	642	00300	7.33	MILE	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	45	\$800.00	\$5,864.00	\$800.00	\$5,864.00	\$800.00	\$5,864.00	\$800.00	\$5,864.00
47	642	00400	163	FT	CHANNELIZING LINE, 8", TYPE 1	45	\$0.55	\$89.65	\$0.55	\$89.65	\$0.55	\$89.65	\$0.55	\$89.65
48	642	00500	282	FT	STOP LINE, TYPE 1	45	\$2.95	\$831.90	\$2.95	\$831.90	\$2.95	\$831.90	\$2.95	\$831.90
49	642	00600	1486	FT	CROSSWALK LINE, TYPE 1,	45	\$1.70	\$2,526.20	\$1.70	\$2,526.20	\$1.70	\$2,526.20	\$1.70	\$2,526.20
50	642	00601	376	FT	CROSSWALK LINE, TYPE 1, AS PER PLAN	45	\$1.95	\$733.20	\$1.95	\$733.20	\$1.95	\$733.20	\$1.95	\$733.20
51	642	01000	2	EACH	RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING, TYPE 1	45	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00	\$225.00	\$450.00
52	642	01300	2	EACH	LANE ARROW, TYPE 1	45	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$80.00
53	642	01407	1	EACH	WORD ON PAVEMENT, 72", TYPE 1	45	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$90.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL TOTAL:								\$17,773.15		\$17,773.15		\$17,773.15		\$17,773.15
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC														
54	614	13000	25	CU.YD.	ASPHALT CONCRETE FOR MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	39	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$275.00	\$6,875.00	\$155.00	\$3,875.00
55	614	21100	14.60	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	39	\$860.00	\$12,556.00	\$860.00	\$12,556.00	\$860.00	\$12,556.00	\$860.00	\$12,556.00
56	614	21500	21.90	MILE	WORK ZONE CENTER LINE, CLASS II, 642 PAINT	39	\$390.00	\$8,541.00	\$390.00	\$8,541.00	\$390.00	\$8,541.00	\$390.00	\$8,541.00
57	614	26200	564	FT	WORK ZONE STOP LINE, CLASS I, 642 PAINT	39	\$2.45	\$1,381.80	\$2.45	\$1,381.80	\$2.45	\$1,381.80	\$2.45	\$1,381.80
58	616	10000	5	M.GAL	WATER	39	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC TOTAL:								\$27,483.80		\$26,233.80		\$29,478.80		\$26,853.80
INCIDENTALS														
59	614	11000	LUMP		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	39	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$83,250.00	\$83,250.00	\$131,600.00	\$131,600.00
60	624	10000	LUMP		MOBILIZATION	NR	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$95,600.00	\$95,600.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
INCIDENTALS TOTAL:								\$275,000.00		\$225,000.00		\$178,850.00		\$231,600.00
GRAND TOTALS:								\$2,326,171.60		\$2,422,262.50		\$2,520,481.15		\$2,609,177.15

CORRECTED TOTAL PRICE